2E8%
858 .
= = § § = Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
_% g_“g n\é s Q E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
s2s8 o )
2 1 'S 0. « 3 5 : : i e
5282 T—] S = LJS 5 .g %8 - 8= = 8 . %8 ig 83
=535 % (3=3 1 = b G ®SE_. BY T S g SS g L 33T TVY TE_RECE
$g€: == L N =5 SZ528E €y <C 2o 20 Sh Bop sE E3 553 p= A
fiac I~ el ') 5%025%g 58 55 §5F 35 88 30F 55 58 52558
25 c = S E5 B8 SB 88 B o 82 sS85 B8 58S
=S — = S = Eg sT2558 £2 §E 455 o 3E ©65 52 £2 sSEwT?
Fs =T 505 ) hakad g sHEZCE T8 EL gE5 22 z2 2ZE5 ET T8 ZCEZHE
Q =S = Zuey °2F 828 zu =2z 328§ &¢ 98 28 2z zu £z2332F
Bal =) o E 2 S JIDaZ20 = | | | <20 rn
o o
- == 3 635 ROZOZ 2 & 1 182 FOROS 5 B 6
(e
4:22 - 4:42 4:50 - 5:05 5:00 - 5:13 5:21 -- 5:37
-- 4:38  4:57 5:05 -- 5:20 5:15 -- 5:28 5:36 552  --
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses 4:52 eo8 g; g ggg - ggg g:gg - g:gg ggé o2 6:07
1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobus. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 519 - 539 547  -- 6:05 6:00 - 6:15 6:23  -- 6:39
designated MARTA bus stops. ) %ﬂt’z‘:tzgﬂg ;grf:rpggﬁad: aé”%;“;zz g% MQELABa'en orim -~ 533 552 602 -- 620 6:15 -~ 630 6:38 654 -
; . ) Ita qu J J im- 5:45 - 6:07 6:17 - 6:35 6:30 - 6:45 6:53 -- 7:09
2 Eloerassz;eat;lopwurzca)::zng:;tsor:?efsxlltjsti:f; lr)r?c)sbillzzf;()(jr:vi:‘;z :ﬁg:?d ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- - 6:00 622 632 @ -- 6:50 6:45 - 7:00 7:08 724  --
' vos de movilidad deben abordar al Ultimo. 6:15  -- 6:37 647  -- 7:05 7:00 - 715 723 -- 7:39
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobus de MARTA en una parada de - 6:30 652 7:02  -- 7:20 7:15 - 730 7:38 7:54  --
3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobus haya dejado la parada 6:45 - 7:07 747 - 7:35 sSD 7:20 7:37  -- - - -
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use -- 700 722 732 @ -- 7:50 7:30 -- 7:45 753 - 8:09
ways. ALWAYS use the crosswalks. A ﬁIEM_PRE_eI paso e peatones. o 75 - 737 747 - 805 745 - 800 808 824 -
. . . . No distraiga al operador del autobus con conversaciones in- -- 730 752 802 @ -- 8:20 8:00 -- 8:15 823  -- 8:39
4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | necesarias cuando el autobus esté en movimiento. El Depar- 7:45 - 807 817 - 8:35 815 - 830 838 854 -
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esté intentando ponerle fin al - 8:00 822 832 -- 8:50 830  -- 8:45 853  -- 9:09
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 8:18 - 8:40 850  -- 9:05 8:45 -- 9:00 9:08 9:24 -
Disiacted dving s @ serios, fe hreatening practce. 5. Protoia sus- pertenencias. GLando utlce un disposiivo clc 651 o on o2 - o4 020 - 938 043 059
5 Protectyour property. Whgn using an electronic device, avoid siting tronico, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los == 9:05 926 935  -- 9:50 9:40 == 9:55 10:03 --  10:19
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. 921 - 941 950 - 10:05 10:00 -- 1015 10:23 10:39  --
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 9"51 9:35 1 gﬁ’? :]I 828 - :II 8§g :]I 8‘218 - :II 822 1 ?gg 1 1'_'1 9 10:59
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro n 10:05 1026 1035 _ 10:50 11-00 _ 1115 1193 . 1139
10:21 - 10:41  10:50 - 11:05 11:20 - 11:35 11:43 1159  --
== 10:40 11:01 11:10 == 11:25 11:40 == 11:55 12:03 - 12:19
11:01 - 11:21  11:30 - 11:45 12:00 -- 12:15 12:23 12:39  --
- 11:20 11:41  11:50 - 12:05 12:20 -- 12:35 12:43 -- 12:59
11:41 -- 12:01 12:10 - 12:25 12:40 - 12:55 1:03 1:19 -
- 12:00 12:21 12:30 -- 12:45 1:00 - 1:15 1:23 - 1:39
12:21 -- 12:41  12:50 -- 1:05 1:20 -- 1:35 143 159 --
- 12:40 1:01 1:10 -- 1:25 1:40 - 1:55 2:03 - 2:19
1:01 -- 1:21 1:30 -- 1:45 2:00 - 2:15 2:23  2:39 --
- 1:20 1:41 1:50 -- 2:05 2:20 -- 2:35 2:43 -- 2:59
1:41 -- 2:01 2:10 -- 2:25 2:40 - 2:55 3:03 3:20 -
- 2:00 2:21 2:30 -- 2:45 3:00 - 3:18 3:27 - 3:44
SD -- -- -- -- 2:33 2:50 3:15 -- 3:33 342 359 --
2:21 -- 2:41 2:50 -- 3:05 3:30 - 3:48 3:57 - 4:14
° - 2:35 2:56 3:05 -- 3:20 3:45 - 4:03 4:12 4:29 --
§ 2:50 -- 3:11 3:20 -- 3:35 4:00 -- 4:18  4:27 -- 4:44
2 -- 3:04 3:26 3:35 -- 3:50 4:15 -- 4:33 4:42 459  --
- 5)Iv ) 3:20 -- 3:41 3:50 -- 4:05 4:30 == 4:48 457  -- 5:14
Route-124)  (Route-75) oute-75) xS Rovale ag, - 3:34 356 4:05 -- 4:20 4:45 -- 5:03 5112 529 --
( z ' (oueizd i S © 2078 350 -- 411 420 - 435 500 -- 518 527 - 544
T § S S. Royal g™ * - 4:04 4:26 435  -- 4:50 5:15 - 5:33 542 559 --
C e 4:20 -- 4:41 4:50 -- 5:05 5:30 = 5:48  5:57 == 6:14
T e Hugh SHowell RS, -- 4:34 4556 5:05 - 5:20 5145  -- 6:03 6:12 6:29 --
(Route-75) s o © 450  -- 511 520 -- 5:35 6:00  -- 6:18 6:27  -- 6:44
o § - 5:04 526 5:35 -- 5:50 6:15 -- 6:33 6142 659 --
C3 Granite 3 5:20 -- 5:41 5:50 -- 6:05 6:30 -- 6:48  6:57 -- 7:14
s L -- 5:3¢ 5:56 6:05 - 6:20 6:45  -- 703 711 727 --
é :g 5:50 -- 6:11 6:20 -- 6:35 7:00 -- 7:15 7:23 -- 7:39
~ 35 = 6:04 6:26 6:35 -- 6:50 7:20 = 735 743 T:59 --
Mountain ’ ’F,eeWay 6:20 -- 6:41 6:50 -- 7:05 7:40 -- 7:55 8:03 -- 8:19
- 644 7:03 T7:10 - 7:25 8:00  -- 815 823 839 --
T 23 7:04 -~ 723 780 -- 745 820 -- 835 843 -- 859
morseroircle 2% N nEe! -- 724 T:43 750 - 8:05 8:40 == 855 9:03 9:19 --
wSTONE ’/%‘ HIGH SCHOOL 7:44 -- 8:.03 8:10 -- 8:25 9:00 -- 9:15  9:23 -- 9:39
MIDDLE o == 8:04 823 830 -- 8:45 9:20 = 9:35 9143 9:59 -
ScCHOOL ES 8:24 -- 8:43 8:50 -- 9:05 9:40 -- 9:55 10:03 -- 10:19
NORTH €PN (1) 0, - 8:44 9:03 9:10 -- 9:25 10:00 -- 10:15 10:23 10:39  --
NORTE oy 4 9:04 -- 9:23 9:30 -- 9:45 10:20 -- 10:35 10:43 -- 10:59
(Route-120) Y == 9:24 9:43 950  -- 10:05 10:40 == 10:55 11:03 11:19  --
seorms rovres %% 100 1023 100 - 1o 1120 - 1135 143 1150
INTERSECTING ROUTE! o 10:04 10: 10: = o . = . . . =
RUTAS INTERSECTAND
o . OYAL ATLANTA DA 10:24 -- 1043 10:50 --  11:05 11:40 -~ 11555 12:03 -  12:19
W \izies alternativo a través S. Royal Atlanta Dr. ’ = - 10:44 11:03 11:10 -- 11:25 12:00 == 12:15  12:23 12:39 ==
ALTERNATING TRIPS VIA GREER CIRCLE < 11:04 -- 11:23 11:30 -- 1145 1220 --  12:35 1243 -~ 12:59
Viajes alternativo a través Greer Circle 2 - 11:24 11:43 11:50 -- 12:05 12:40 - 12:55 1:.03 1:19 -
SERVICE TO DEKALB EAST g“ 11:44 = 12:03 12:10 - 12:25 1:00 -= 1:15 1:23 -- 1:39
= CHUPUS SCHOOL DA OV, EELTES -, 1204 1228 1230 - 12us
Solamente cuando hay classes. P E 12:24 - 12:43 12:50 -- 1:05 . . .
< All trips are Lift Equipped.
SD - These trips operate on School Days only. Tenerr_ms levante motor_izado en to_dos los autobﬂs’es. .
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
\’&0\» Estos viajes operan solamente cuando hay classes.
W 01\6’\:\7,?2\\
%!
s

Memorial Dr.

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

MEMORIAL BEND 6 6
Memorial College 3 > > 3
% E] ‘E o3 O < c c < a o3
(Route-125) DEKALE B AL g (=) & S o o 3 S = (=) .
GEORGIA 2 CASTs - 5 E 59 (& 5 o SE & T = 5 Sa = E
+ 4 STONEMO! S . — - .
it o o STonemonT E 8E 855 2d %R 8o S6 TE &7 $§&F S= x
(CLARKSTON 5 z c 9 T*E o £SA oc Q9 c ® S o c cn 2= 4,900
S nFenlc 8y g2 JE 22 52 29 738732
L IS8 S8 5E g8 52 T2 £2 §BEsZfs
Routes Intersecting at (Route-117) corLecE 2¢ Rockbrig, (Route-119) % .§" :E % E g % g g g E g ; g g % g e E E g E -§7 :E
EEEE%%%?&E{%’J’" i % ¥, pecatur RS, | Tl ett) SZES820 Zu =2 <¥¢ 3% =Z Zu <Z20<IL
8-North Druid Hills Road o 6 9 @ @
o oS 1 Smb
115-Covington Highway o /V% (Rove”
119-Hairston Road/Stone Mountain Village N SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE
}g;:g:nlear:t(os?::‘nnve/North Hairston Road 9_& @\
221-Memorial Drive Limited (Weekdays-Peak Only) ® 5:02 -- 5:22 5:30 5:45 5:40 5:53 6:01 -- 6:17
- 5:23 5:42 550 6:05 6:00 6:13 6:21  6:37 -
KENSINGTON \\quain o, camp Rd. 5:42 == 6:02 6:10 6:25 6:20 6:33 6:41 = 6:57
STATION b - 603 622 630 645 6:40 653 7:01 TA7 -
BLUE RAIL LINE "~ SounTY, Dekme 6:22 - 6:42 6:550 7:05 700 713 721 -- 7:37
(Route-8)  Kensington Iﬂ' P ?OUHT HEADQUARTERS AND JAIL = 6:43 7:02 7/°7/(0) 7:25 7:20 7:33 7:41 7:57 =
(Hovie19) Leingron B ot1e) 700 - 722 730 745 740 753 801 - 817
-- 7:23 7:42  7:50 8:05 8:00 8:13 8:21 8:37 -
(Route-21) 7:42 -- 8:02 810 8:25 8:20 8:33 8:41 == 8:57
(Route-86) - 8:03 822 830 845 8:40 853 9:01 917  --
8:22 -- 8:42 850 9:05 9:00 9:15 9:23 -- 9:39
-- 8:40 9:01 9:10 9:25 9:20 9:35 9:43  9:59 --
9:01 -- 9:21 9:30 9145 9:40 9:55 10:03 -- 10:19
- 9:20 9:41 9:50 10:05 10:00 10:15 10:23 10:39 --
9:41 -- 10:01 10:10 10:25 10:20 10:35 10:43 -- 10:59
- 10:00 10:21 10:30 10:45 10:40 10:55 11:03 11:19 --
10:21 -- 10:41 10:50 11:05 11:00 11:15 11:23 -- 11:39
-- 10:40 11:01 11:10 11:25 11:20 11:35 11:43 11:59 --
11:01 -- 11:21 11:30 11:45 11:40 11:55 12:03 -- 12:19
- 11:20 11:41 11:50 12:05 12:00 12:15 12:23 12:39 -
11:41 -- 12:01 12:10 12:25 12:20 12:35 12:43 -- 12:59
- 12:00 12:21 12:30 12:45 12:40 12:55 1:03 1:19 -
12:21 - 12:41 12:50 1:05 1:00 1:15 1:23 -- 1:39
- 12:40 1:01 1:10 1:25 1:20 1:35 1:43 1:59 -
1:01 -- 1:21 1:30 145 1:40 1:55 2:03 -- 2:19
- 1:20 1:41 1:50 2:05 2:00 2:15 2:23  2:39 -
1:41 -- 2:01 2:10 2:25 2:20 2:35 2:43 -- 2:59
- 2:00 2:21 2:30 245 2:40 2:55 3:03 3:19 -
2:21 -- 2:41 2:50 3:05 3:00 3:15 3:23 -- 3:39
- 2:40 3:01 3:10 3:25 3:20 3:35 3:43 359 -
3:01 -- 3:21 3:30 3:45 3:40 3:55 4:03 -- 4:19
-- 3:20 3:41 350 4:05 4:00 4:15 4:23  4:39 --
3:41 -- 4:01 4:10 4:25 4:20 4:35 4:43 -- 4:59
- 4:00 4:21 4:30 445 4:40 4:55 5:03 5:19 -
4:21 -- 4:41 450 5:05 5:00 5:15 5:23 -- 5:39
- 4:40 5:01 5:10 5:25 5:20 5:35 5:43 5:59 -
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 5-:-01 5-'-20 2:21 gfgg g:gg gfgg g:fg g:gg 6--39 6':'1 °
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically : ; . : E : : :
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 5:41 - 6:01 6:10 6:25 6:20 6:35 6:43 -- 6:59
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card - 6:00 6:21 6:30 6:45 6:40 6:55 703 T:19 -
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. 6:21 — 6:41 6:50 7:05 7:00 7:15 7:23 — 7:39
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. . 6:44 7:03 7:10 7:25 7:20 7:35 7:43 7:59 .
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - Y llowed 4 transf ithin a 3-h iod. - - " - - - - -
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop afew minutes ou are allowed & fransters within & Shour perio 7:04 == 723 730 745 7:40 7:55 8:03 -- 8:19
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. a4 7:24 ggg ;?g ggg ggg g;g gig 8:39 859
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to _'_ 8:04 8:23 8:30 8:45 8:40 8:55 9:03 9:19 _'_
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the = & = - - - - H
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 8:24 8--44 ggg g?g ggg ggg g;g gig 9--59 9:39
) ) ) ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 9:04 - 9:23 9:30 9145 9:40 9:55 10:03 -- 10:19
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, -- 9:24 9:43 9:50 10:05 10:00 10:15 10:23 10:39 --
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 9:44 - 10:03 10:10 10:25 10:20 10:35 10:43 -- 10:59
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and - 10:04 10:23 10:30 10:45 10:40 10:55 11:03 11:19 -
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 10:24 -- 10:43 10:50 11:05 11:00 11:15 11:23 -- 11:39
404-848-5240.” - 10:44 11:03 11:10 11:25 11:20 11:35 11:43 11:59 -
FARES 11:04 -- 11:23 11:30 11:45 11:40 11:55 12:03 -- 12:19
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos - 1124 11:43 11:50 12:05 12:00 12:15 12:23 12:39  --
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way)............. $1.00 Ledera'lt?s y no f"_sc”m'”a_ Por raza, color ? nacionalidad en S".‘S programas, 11:44 == 12:03 12:10 12:25
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare eneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el . 12:04 12:23 12:30 12:45
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 Al trips are Lift Equipped.
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240. Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




